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SENT VIA EMAIL 

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY 
ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU 

WASHINGTON , D. C . 20005 

February 13, 2019 

Refer to: 2018-12-047 
4040000 

This letter is in response to your Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) request to 
the Alcohol and Tobacco Tax and Trade Bureau {TTB) dated November 29, 
201 8. You are requesting a "copy of each Task Order (T.O. numbers 1 through 
10) issued by Bureau of the Fiscal Service under Contract TPDARC07C0003 to 

-Milvets Systems Technology, Inc. during the calendar years 2010 - 2013." 

We conducted a search of files within TTB for records responsive to your request 
and identified 25 pages which are being released to you in part, with certain 
information redacted pursuant to 5 U.S.C. 552(b)(4) and/or (b)(6). 

Enclosed is a Document Cover Sheet that describes the FOIA exemptions and 
outl ines your appeal rights. If you choose to appeal this response, you must do 
so within 90 days from the date of this letter. 

Please note that a FOIA Public Liaison is available if you would like to discuss 
any issues regarding a FOIA response. A FOIA Public Liaison is a supervisory 
official with the Department of the Treasury to whom FOIA requesters can raise 
questions or concerns about the agency's FOIA process. FOIA Public Liaisons 
can explain agency records, suggest agency offices that may have responsive 
records, provide an estimated date of completion, and discuss how to 
reformulate and/or reduce the scope of requests in order to minimize fees and 
expedite processing time. 

If you would like to discuss this response, perhaps to resolve a dispute before 
filing an appeal, you may contact Paul Levitan, the FOIA Public Liaison, by email 
at FOIAPL@treasury.gov or by telephone at (202) 622-8098. 

If you are unable to resolve a FOIA dispute through the FOIA Public Liaison, the 
Office of Government Information Services (OGIS) at the National Archives and 
Records Administration, offers mediation services to resolve disputes between 
FOIA requesters and Federal agencies as a non-exclusive alternative to 
litigation. Using OGIS services does not affect your right to pursue litigation. If 
you are requesting access to your own records (which is considered a Privacy 
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Act request), please note that OGIS does not have the authority to handle 
requests made under the Privacy Act of 197 4. The contact information for OGIS 
is: 

Office of Government Information Services 
National Archives and Records Administration 
8601 Adelphi Road-OGIS 
College Park, MD 20740-6001 
Email: ogis@nara.gov 
Telephone: 202-741-5770 
Toll free: 1-877-684-6448 
Fax: 202-741 -5769 

Please be advised that contacting any agency official (including the Disclosure 
Officer or FOIA Public Liaison) and/or OGIS is not an alternative to filing an 
administrative appeal and does not stop the 90-day appeal clock. 

Please note we are charging no fee for processing your request. If you have any 
questions regarding this letter, feel free to contact Quinton Mason, TTB 
Disclosure Officer, by telephone at (202) 882-9904 or by e-mail at 
TTBFOIA@ttb .gov, and reference FOIA number 2018-12-047. 

(5:'e~-~ 
Amy R. Greenberg 

Director, Regulations and Rulings Division 

Enclosure(s) : As stated 



DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY 
ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU 

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT DOCUMENT COVERSHEET: 
EXEMPTION LIST AND APPEALS RIGHTS 

Part I 
Document Cover Sheet 

1.,-..:.R~e~gi.;;:u~e.;;;.st~e.i.rs=-·-N.:.;:ai.:.m.:.e=----------------------- 2_.._F_i_le_N_o_. _____________ _ 

_ 1 ___________________ 1I 201s-12-047 
3., .... R_e_g.:.u. e ... s .. te_d_d_o_c_u_m_e_n_ts ... w ..... e_re ... r ... e .. fe_r_re_d_b...,_t..,h_e_f_o_llo_w_i_ng_ a..:...en .. c .... : _______ 4. Documents are being released : 

N/ A at cost X without cost 

5. Package ends with documents No. : 6 . Total Number of documents denied : 
.. ( 2_5_p_a-ge_s_a-re- be- in_g_ r_e_le-as_e_d _in_ p_a_rt- .------------, ( N/A 

7. Exemptions cited for information withheld on pages released: (See Part II of explanations of exemptions) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(5) 

(6) 

(7) 

(b)(1) • (b)(2) • (b)(3) (26 USC 6103) (b)(3) I ~ (b)(4) (b)(S) 

181 (b)(6) • (b)(7)(a) • (b)(7)(b) • (b)(7)(c) • (b)(7)(d) (b)(7)(e) • (b)(7)(f) 

Documents completely withheld: 

Document No. Exemption Document No. Exemption Document No Exemption 

II 
II 
II 
II 
II 

Part II 
List of Freedom of Information Act Exemptions 

Title 5 United States Code 552(b) - Information Exempt from Disclosure 

Specifically authorized under criteria established by an (b) 
Executive Order to be kept secret in the interest of national 
defense or foreign policy, and are in fact property classified 

(c) pursuant to such Executive order; 

Related solely to the internal personnel rules and practices (d) 

of an agency; 

Specifically exempted from disclosure by statute; 

Trade secrets and commercial or financial information 
obtained from a person and privileged or confidential; 

Inter-agency or intra-agency memoranda or letter which (e) 
would not be available by law to a party other than an (f) 
agency in litigation with the agency; 

Personnel and medical files and similar files, disclosure of (8) 
which would constitute a clear and unwarranted 
invasion of personal privacy; 

Investigatory records compiled for law enforcement 
purposes, but only to the extent that the production of (9) 
such records could: 

(a) interfere with enforcement proceedings; 
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deprive a person of a right to a fair trial or an impartial 

adjudication; 

constitute an unwarranted invasion of personal privacy; 

disclose the identity of a confidential source and, in the 
case of a record compiled by a criminal law enforcement 
authority in the course of a criminal investigation, or by 
an agency conducting a lawful national security 
intelligence investigation, confidential information 
furn ished only by the confidential source; 

disclose investigative techniques and procedures; 

endanger the life or physical safety of law enforcement 
personnel 

Contained in or related to examination, operation, or 
condition reports prepared by, on behalf of, or for the use 
of an agency responsible for the regulation or supervision 
of financial institutions; or 

Geological and geophysical information and data, 
including maps, concerning wells. 

TTB F 9500.1 (07/2017) 



Part Ill 
Right of Appeal- Procedure 

If you are not satisfied with our response to your request, you may appeal within 90 calendar days from the date of the initial determination 
response letter, stating the reasons why the requested information should be released under the Act; and why the determination is in error. Your 
letter of appeal must: 

1. Be signed by the requestor and addressed to: Freedom of Information Appeal, Assistant Administrator (Headquarters), Alcohol and 
Tobacco Tax and Trade Bureau. 1310 G Street, NW. Box 12. Washington. DC 20005; 

2. Be submitted to TTB within ninety (90) calendar days of the date of our initial determination letter; 

3. Reasonably describe the requested records which the appeal concerns; 

4. Set forth the address where the requester desires notification of the determination of the appeal; 

5. Specify the date of the initial request and the date of the letter denying the initial request, including the FOIA number; 

6. Petition TTB to grant the request for records and present arguments supporting the appeal: and 

7. Enclose the appeal in an envelope clearly marked "FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT APPEAL" 

Part IV 
26 U.S.C. 6103 Disclosure 

In order to respect citizens' reasonable expectation of the privacy of their tax information, Congress created , and has amended over 
the years, 26 U.S.C. 6103 (section 6103) to provide that tax returns and return information are confidential and are not subject to 
disclosure except in limited situations, where disclosure is warranted. For each allowed disclosure delineated by the Internal Revenue 
Code (IRC), Congress attempted to balance the particular office's or agency's need for the information with the citizen's right to 
privacy, as well as the impact of the disclosure upon the continuation of compliance with the voluntary tax assessment system. 

Permissible Disclosures. Though the general rule of section 6103 protects the confidentiality of return information, it outlines a number 
of circumstances where disclosure or inspection of return information is permissible. 

We may be able to provide you with this information, subject to the provisions of 26 U.S.C. 6103, which controls the disclosure of tax 
returns and tax return information collected under the Internal Revenue Code. Accordingly, in order for us to comply with the 
provisions of section 6103 that outline the circumstances under which we can share information, the request must come in a specific 
format. The request must come from an official who is at least a first-line supervisor and contain the following information: 

1. Identify the name, title and agency of the requester. 

2. Identify the name, address, and (if available) the employer identification number, social security number, or taxpayer identification 
number of the taxpayer/subject. 

3. Briefly explain why the requester's official duties require TTB to disclose the information. For example, if the request is pursuant 
to an investigation involving a tax administration matter or another Federal law not related to tax administration, please indicate 
such. 

4. If known, please indicate the subparagraph of 26 U.S.C. 6103 under which you are requesting the information. 

5. If there is a need for a quick turnaround, identify the time frame in which the information is needed. 

6. Identify, if applicable, the type of tax and the tax periods covered by the request. 

7. Finally, the requester must agree to safeguard all information in accordance with the terms of section 6103(p)(4) of the IRC, and 
must acknowledge awareness of the laws imposing civil and criminal liability on Federal employees who improperly disclose 
return information. 
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(b) (6)

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES I PAGE OF PAGES 

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers. I 1 I 6 
1. DATE OF ORDER 2. CONTRACT NO. (lfany) 6.SHIPTO: 

TPD-ARC-07-C--0003 
a. NAME OF CONSIGNEE 08/20/2012 

3.ORDERNO. 4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO. 

0010 TTB-40000-12-0009 TTB - HQ ADMIN 

5. ISSUING OFFICE (Addtus ~ to) b. STREET ADDRESS 
Bureau of the Public Debt 1310 G ST NW 
Divison of Procurement SUITE 300 EAST 
Avery SF ATTENTION: COTR 
200 Third Street 
Attn: R. Dillon c.CITY Id. STATE I e. ZIP CODE 

Parkersburg WV 26101 WASHINGTON DC 20005 
7. TO: f. SHIPVIA 

a. NAME OF CONTRACTOR 

MILVETS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY, INC. 8. TYPE OF ORDER 

b. COMPANY NAME • a.PURCHASE 

c. STREET ADDRESS REFERENCE YOUR: 
2000 N ALAFAYA TRAIL 

SUITE 400 

Please furnish the following on the terms 
and conditions specltled on both sides of 

d.CITY I a. STATE I f. ZIP CODE 
this order and on the attached sheet, if any, 

ORLANDO FL 32826-4742 fndudlng delivery as indicated. 

9. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 10. REQUISITIONING OFFICE 

See Schedule TTB 
11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check &PfJl'Opriate box(es)) 
[la.SMALL • b. OTHER THAN SMALL • c. DISADVANTAGED • d. WOMEN-OWNED • e.HUBZone 

IBl f. SERVICE-DISABLED 
VIETERAN-()WNED 

• g. WOMEN-OWNED SMALL BUSINESS (WOSB) 
ELIGIBLE UNDER THE V\OSB PROGRAM 

0 h.EDV\OSB 

13.PLACEOF 14. GOVERNMENT BIL NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT 
ON OR BEFORE (Dale) 

a. INSPECTION I b. ACCEPTANCE 
Destination Destination 

17. SCHEDULE (See ren,se fOr Rfl/edloM) 

ITEM NO. 
(a) 

SEE BILLING 
INSTRUCTIONS 

ON REVERSE 

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
(b) 

This fixed priced task order, on behalf of 
the Alcohol and Tobacco Tax and Trade 
Bureau (TTB), is for the Scanning and 
Imaging of the Hearings Post Prohibition 
Collection which are categorized as 
Standard Background/Reference Files. See 
Continued ... 

QUANTITY 
ORDERED UNIT 

(c) (d) 

18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 

a.NAME 

b. STREET ADDRESS 
(or P.O. Box) 

PARKERSBURG 

21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 

ARC/ASD APB 

ARC/ASD/APB, AVERY 3G 
PO BOX 1328 
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BPD.TREAS.GOV 

22. UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA BY (Signature) 

UNIT 
PRICE 

(e) 

20. INVOICE NO. 

23. NAME (Typed) 

ALAN DOTSON 

IKJ b. DELIVERY 

Except for billing Instructions on the 
reverse, this delivery order is subject 
to instructions contained on this side 
only of this form and Is Issued 
subjeel to the terms and conditions 
of the above-numbered contract. 

12. F.O.B. POINT 

16. DISCOUNT TERMS 

AMOUNT 
(I) 

N/30 

$9,000.00 

PROMPT PAY 

QUANTITY 
ACCEPTED 

(g) 

17(h) 
OTAL 

(Cont 
ges) 

• 
17(1) 
GRAND 
TOTAL 

• 
• TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER 

AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION 
PREVIOUS EDmON NOT USABLE 

OPTIONAL FORM 347 (Rev. 2/2012) 
Pr•crlbed by GSA/FAR 48 CFR 53.213(1) 



(b) (6)
(b) (6)

(b) (4)

SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION 
IMPORT ANT: Mark all packages and p&p1n with contract and/or order numbers .. 

DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. 

08/20/2012 TPD-ARC-07-C--0003 

ITEM NO. 

(a) 

0001 

Attachment. 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(b) 

The Period of Performance falls under CLIN 
0005: Option Period IV for 
TPD-ARC-07-C--0003. 

Contracting Officers Representative (CCR) 
for this Task Order is: 

Contractor may invoice upon completion of 
order. Invoice will be paid upon CCR 
certification of the invoice. 

After award, any questions or issues 
related to this procurement will be handled 

y the Contract Administration Branch at 
ContractAdministration@bpd.treas.gov. When 
sending an e-mail to this address, please 
include the award number in the subject 
line of the e-mail. 

Accounting Info: 
TTB1008SE12XX-2012-610001-TTB4000000-2524-TT 
BRPOXX-XXX-XX-TTBMKMXXX-XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX 
Period of Performance: 08/20/2012 to 
08/19/2013 

Digitization of Hearings Post Prohibition 
Documents 

Standard Background/Reference Files 

The total amount of award: $9,000.00. The 
obligation for this award is shown in box 
17 (i). 

TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1 ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H)) 
AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPODUCTION 
PREVIOUS E01TION NOT USABLE 

QUANTITY UNIT 
ORDERED 

(c) (d) 

UNIT 
PRICE 

(e) 

ORDER NO. 

0010 

2 

AMOUNT 

(f) 

QUANTITY 
ACCEPTED 

(g) 

9,000.00 

OPTIONAL FORM 348 (Rev. 4l2llOS) 

Prescribed Ill' GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.213(~ 



(b) (6)

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES PAGE OF PAGES 

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers. 1 2 

1. DATE OF ORDER 

05/24/2012 

2. CONTRACT NO. (If any) 
TPD-ARC-07-C--0003 

6.SHlPTO: 

5. ISSUING OFFICE (Address correspondence ID) 
Bureau of the Public Debt 
Divison of Procurement 
Avery SF 
200 Third Street 
Attn: R. Dillon 
Parkersburg WV 26101 

7. TO: 

a. NAME OF CONTRACTOR 

4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO. 

TTB-40000-12-0007 

a. NAME OF CONSIGNEE 

TTB - HQ ADMIN 

b, STREET ADDRE::i::i 
1310 G ST NW 
SUITE 300 EAST 
AT TENT ION: COTR 

c. CITY 

WASHINGTON 

f. SHIP VIA 

d. STATE e, ZIP CODE 

DC 20005 

MILVETS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY, INC. 8. TYPE OF ORDER 

b. COMPANY NAME • a. PURCHASE 
-------------------------~-----1 
c. STREET ADDRESS REFERENCE YOUR: 
2000 N ALAFAYA TRAIL 

SUITE 400 

Please furnish the following on the terms 
and conditions specified on both sides of 

-d-. C-1-TY-----------------~e-.-S-TA_T_E~-f.-Z-IP_C_O_D_E ___ -1 this order and on the attached sheet. if any, 

0 RLAN DO FL J 2 S 2 6 _ 4 7 4 2 including delivel)' as indicated. 

9. ACCOUNT! NG AND APPROPRIATION DAT A 

See Schedule 
10. REQUISITIONING OFFICE 

TTB 
11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropliate box(es)) • a. SMALL • b. OTHER THAN SMALL • c. DISADVANTAGED 

[Rj f. SERVICE-DISABLED 
VETERAN-OWNED 

• g. 'NOMEN-OWNED SMALL BUSINESS (WOSB) 
ELIGIBLE UNDER THE WOSB PROGRAM 

Qd. WOMEN-OWNED 

• h.EDWOSB 

13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BIL NO. 

b. ACCEPTANCE 

Destination 

De. HUBZone 

15. DELIVER TO F O.B. POINT 

ON OR BEFORE (Date) 

17. SCH EDU LE (See reverse for Rejections) 

ITEM NO. 
(a) 

SEE BILLING 
INSTRUCTIONS 

ON REVERSE 

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
(b) 

This fixed priced task order, on behalf of 
the Alcohol & Tobacco Tax and Trade Bureau 
(TTB), is for the Scanning and Imaging of 
Chicago "Untouchable" era documents which 
are categorized as Ledgers. See 
Attachment. 
Continued ... 

QUANTITY 
ORDERED UNIT 

(c) (d) 

1 B. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING 'M:IGHT 

a. NAME 

b. STREET ADDRESS 
(or P.O. Box) 

PARKERSBURG 

21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 

ARC ASD APB 

ARC/ASD/APB, AVERY 3G 
PO BOX 1328 
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BPD.TREAS.GOV 

UNIT 
PRICE 

(e) 

20. INVOICE NO. 

23. NAME (Typed) 

IKJ b. DELIVERY 

Except for billing instructions on the 
,-everse, this delivery order is subject 
to instructions contained on this side 
only of this form and is issued 
subject to the terms and conditions 
of the above-numbered contract. 

12. F.O.B. POINT 

Destination 

16. DISCOUNT TERMS 

N/30 PROMPT PAY 

AMOUNT 
(f). 

$2,314.60 

QUANTITY 
ACCEPTED 

(g) 

17(h) 
TOTAL 
(Cont. 

ges} 

• 
17(i) 
GRAND 
TO.TAL 

• 
22. UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA BY (Signature) DAVID K. MULLER 

AUTHORIZED FOR lOCAL REPRODUCTION 
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE 

TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER 

OPTIONAL FORM 347 iR,v. Y.!012) 
Pr....-;bod oy GSAA'AA 41! CFR 53.213(~ 



(b) (6)

(b) (4)

SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION 
IMPORTANT: Mar1< all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers. 

DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. 

05/24/2012 TPD-ARC-07-C--0003 

ITEM NO. 

(e) 

0001 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(b) 

The Period of Performance falls under CLIN 
0005 of Option Period IV for 
TPD-ARC-07-C--0003. 

Contracting Officers Representative (COR) 
for this Task Order is: 

Contractor may invoice upon completion of 
order. Invoice will be paid upon COR 
certification of the invoice. 

After award, any questions or issues· 
related to this procurement will be handled 
by the Contract Administration Branch at 
ContractAdministration@bpd.treas.gov. When 
sending an e-mail to this address, please 
include the award number in the subject 
line of the e-mail. 

Accounting Info: 
TTB1008SE12XX-2012-610001-TTB4000100-2524-T 
BPBOXX-XXX-XX-TTBMKMXXX-XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX 
Period of Performance: 05/24/2012 to 
12/31/2012 

Ledgers - (Larger than 11 inches by 17 
inches and smaller than 30 inches by 30 
inches) 

The total amount of award: $2,314.60. The 
obligation for this award is shown ·in box 
17 (i). 

TOT AL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1 ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H)) 
AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPODUCTION 
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE 

QUANTITY UNIT 
ORDERED 

(c) (d)_ 

UNIT 
PRICE 

(e) 

ORDER NO. 

0009 

2 

AMOUNT 

(f) 

OU 
ACC 

2,314.60 

2,314.60 
OPTIONAL FORM 348 IR ... "2000) 

"'-'boo by GSA FAR I•• C!'R) 53 213(0 



(b) (6)

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
IMPORTANT: Mark all packages end papers with contract and/or order numbers. 

PAGE OF PAGES 

1 7 

1. OA TE OF ORDER 

02/15/2012 

2. CONTRACT NO. (If any) 
TPD-ARC-07-C--0003 

e. SHIP TO: 

ooo 
5. ISSUING OFFICE (Addte$$ conuspondence to) 
Bureau of the Public Debt 

Divison of Procurement 
Avery SF 

200 Third Street 
Attn: R. Dillon 
Parkersburg WV 26101 

7. TO: 

a. NAME OF CONTRACTOR 

4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO. 

TTB-40001-12-0003 

a. NAME OF CONSIGNEE 

TTB - HQ ADMIN 

b. STREET ADDRESS 

1310 G ST NW 
SUITE 300 EAST 
ATTENTION: COTR 

c.CITY 

WASHINGTON 

f. SHIP VIA 

d. STATE e. ZIP CODE 

DC 20005 

MILVETS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY, INC. 8. TYPE OF ORDER 

b. COMPANY NAME 

----------------------------------! Oa. PURCHASE 

c, STREET ADDRESS REFERENCE YOUR: 
2000 N ALAFAYA TRAIL 

SUITE 400 

Please furnish the following on the terms 
and conditions specified on both sides of 

-d-. c-,-TY-----------------~-a._S_T_A-TE~-1-. 2-,-P-C-O-0-E----1 this order and on the attached sheet, t any, 

ORLANDO FL 32 82 6_ 4? 42 including delivery as indicated. 

9. ACCOUNTING ANO APPROPRIATION DATA 

See Schedule 
10. REQUISITIONING OFFICE 

TTB 

IZJ b. DELIVERY 

Except for billing inslruclions on the 
reverse, this delivery order is subject 
to instructions contained on this side 
only of this form and is issued 
subject to the terms and conditions 
of the above-numbered contract. 

11. BUSINESS C LASSIF !CATION {Check app,opliate box(es)) 

• a. SMALL • b. OTHER THAN SMALL • c. DISADVANTAGED 

0 f. EMERGING SMALL 
BUSINESS 

[j g. SERVICE-
01SABLEO 
VETERAN­
OWNED 

12. F.0.8. POINT 

Destination 

• d. WOMEN-OWNED • e. HUBZone 

PECTION 

tination 

13. PLACE OF 

b. ACCEPTANCE 

Destination 

14. GOVERNMENT 8/L NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.0.8. POINT 

ON OR BEFORE (Date) 
16. DISCOUNT TERMS 

N/30 PROMPT PAY 

17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections} 

ITEM NO. 
(a) 

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
(b) 

This task order, on behalf of the Alcohol & 

Tobacco Tax and Trade Bureau (TTB), is for 
imaging and indexing of Historical 
Documents - Collection: East Historic Wall 
which are categorized as Standard 
Background/Reference Files. (See 
Continued ... 

QUANTITY 
ORDERED UNIT 

{CJ {d) 

18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 

SEEBJWNG 
JNSTRUCTIONS 

ON REVERSE 

a. NAME 

b. STREET ADDRESS 
(or P.O. Boxf 

PARKERSBURG 

2. UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA BY {Signature) 

AUTHORlll<O FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION 
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE 

• 

21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 

ARC/ASD APB 

PO BOX 1328 
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BPD.TREAS.GOV 

UNIT 
PRICE 

(e) 

20. INVOICE NO. 

23. NAME (Typed) 

ALAN DOTSON 

AMOUNT 
(f) 

$9,999.72 

QUANTITY 
ACCEPTED 

(g) 

17(h) 
OTAL 

(Cont. 
ages} 

• 
17(i) 
GRAND 
TOTAl 

• 
TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER 

OPTIONAL FORM 347 IR.,, mooe1 
Pl'Ha'ibe<i byG.SAIFAR ~ CFR 53.213{-1) 



(b) (6)

(b) (4)

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
SCHEDULE -CONTINUATION 

IMPORTANT: Marl< a!I packages and papers with oontracl and/or order numbers, 

DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. 

02/15/2012 TPD-ARC-07-C--0003 

ITEM NO, 

(a] 

0001 

ttachrnent.) 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(b) 

The Period of Performance falls under CLIN 
0005 of Option Period IV for 
TPD-ARC-07-C--0003. 

Contracting Officer's Technical 
Representative (COTR) for this Task Order 
is: 

After award, any questions or issues 
related to this procurement will be handled 
by the Contract Administration Branch at 
ContractAdministration@bpd.treas.gov. When 
sending an e-mail to this address, please 
include the award number in the subject 
line of the e-mail. 

Accounting Info: 
TTB1008SE12XX-2012-610001-TTB4000100-2524-T 
BRPOXX-XXX-XX-TTBMKMXXX-XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX 
Period of Performance: 02/15/2012 to 
09/25/2012 

Standard Background/Reference Files 

The total amount of award: $9,999.72. The 
obligation for this award is shown in box 
17 (i). 

TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H)) 
AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPOOVCTION 
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE 

QUANTITY UNIT 
ORDERED 

(c) (II] 

UNIT 
PRICE 

(e) 

ORDER NO, 

0008 

PAGE NO 

2 

AMOUNT 

(f) 

9,999.72 

OPTIONAL FORM 348 !~'"'· "2lDIII 



(b) (6) (b) (6)

(b) (6)

,. 

SOLICfTATIONICONTRACTIORDER FOR COMMERCIAL ITEM 

fUCTNO 
.1-ARc-o 7-c- -o oo 3 

FOR S0UCITA TI0N 

INFORMA TlON CA.LL: • 
0007 

,1 HA.ME 

1-'".ARL:;:NF. SHERI DAN 

1. RE0U!SITIONNIJMBER 

TTB-40001-10-0015 
!I,, SOl.lCITli.TIIONW..-:BER 

b TEJ.E....aNE Nt.ll,lll.l!R /No~ .... , 

6 
0 5()1..ICIIA.110-..i 

LSSUE OAH 

a Ofl=ER DlJ.E 04 tf.JlOCAl. r1-..:e 
ET 

COOE BPD-MSHERI DA •0 T}<IS,.CQIJI.SIT.ON IS 

D UNRESTRICTED OR [)l SEl ASIDE: lOO .00, FOR 

Bureau of the Public Debt 
~ivision of ?rocurcrncnt 
Avery Sf" 
200 Third Street 
Attn: M. Sheridan 
Parkersburg WV 26101 

2. DISCOUNT TERMS l I DEllVERV FO~ FOB DESTlNA­
nON UNlE 5S 6l0C:K 1$ 
""°"Rll(EO /30 PROMPT PA'::' 

I JsEE 6CH1:0U1.E 

\"5 OELIVEfl TO CODE TTB - HQ OPS 

'J";'B - HQ OPS 
T':'B - HQ OPS 
1310 G STREET NW 
SUJTr: ·100 Wf,ST 

WASHINGTON DC 20220 

171. CO....TRACTORI 
OF;c-EROR 

cooe 15388'17'7 3 

MT !.VETS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY, INC. 
:WOO N ALAf'i\YA TRAIL 
!;UI'!I:: 400 
~ ~ANDO FL 32826-4742 

TEl(?'"'t()NE N-O 

FA.CIUTY 
COOE 

I l• , •. C'1EC~ IF REO,ITT~CE IS Dl"ERENf Al<D NT SUCH AOORESS IN OFFER 

10 111. 
IT'EMNO SCl<WUI.E OF SUPF'LIE~IIICES 

~..ics, 518210 

[ .I S>IALI. 8\JStiE6S 

IJ~UBZONE SMALL 
IIVSINESS 

[.lEI.IEROIMC SMALL 
8US1NESS 

LJsotESOUIOCE 

81ZE ST ANOARD: 

$23.00 
[lO SERV1CE.OLSl,l!LEO \leTERA,._ 

~'ED SfMLl BUSINCSS 

1lb. RATING 

1-4, Mf!THOO OF SOC.1-Cn'Al.oN 

D u. THIS CON"TlUCT IS A 
RA tl!D OROl!:R Ul'IDEFI 
OPAS (\& CFR 700) 

ORFO [JIF8 IQ RFP 

18. AOMlNIS-TEf:lEC BV cooe BP D- MS H F:R 1 I)[\ 

Bureau of the Public.: Debt 
Division of Procurement 
Avery SF 
200 Third Street 
Attn: M. Sheridan 
Parkersburg WV 26101 
1 a.. PAVM£NT WILL 8E MADE BY 

ARC/ASD/TTB 
ARC/ASD/TTB, AVERY 3G 

cooe 

PO BOX 1328 
TTEACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BPD.TREAS.GOV 
PARl':ERSBURG WV 2 6106- I 328 

RC/ASD/TT9 

1 lb. SUSMIT INVOICES TO A~ESS SHO'WN IN BtOCI< 111 UNU:SS 8L0CI( D.EU)'.N 

1$ C>IECKED 0ScE '-ODENCW 

21. n. ~ i, 
QUANltTV UNIT UNIT PtllCE AIIOU~ 

This task or:der, on behalf of Alcohol & Tobacco 
!'ax and Trade Bureau (TTB], is for imaging and 
indexing of HistcricaJ Microfiche Collection (see 
Attachment 10 - Guidance for: Imaging Effort). 

The Pcr-iod o[ Perform.ince falls under CLIN 0003 
of Option Period !I fer TPD-ARC-07-C--0003. 

11\ccounting Info: 
TT81008Sr.10XX-2010-610001-'f1'B4000000-2524-TTBPMOXX 
Continued ... 

(Use Re...erse ancUor Attach Additional Shefl/S as N&ell$$Bf't} 

2~ ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA r, TOT Al AWARD AMOUNT jFo, Govt l.lff Only/ 

sec schedule ~.,"'=' nnn nn ............ , ............. .,..,, 

CJ na SOltCllA110N INCORPORATES 6Y REFERENCE FAR 52,212·1, 52.2\2-4, FAR 52.212·3 ANO 52.212-5 ARE ATTACKED A00ENDA -I IARE OARENOT ... n•c•1([} 
0 ?7~ GON"TRACTIPURCHASE ORDER INCORPORATES BY REFEREl'ICE FAR 52 212"". FAR 52,212-5 IS ATTACHED, ._DDENDA rJ ARE f J ARE llO• ., TT ACHU) 

l 128 CONTRACTOR ISRE0UIREO TO SIGN THIS OOCUMENl ANO RETURN &J 29. •WARD OF CONTRACT REF. ____ OHf" 

COPIES ro ISSUING OFFICE C0N"TRAC10R AGREES TO FURNISH AND DEllVl:R 

All ITEMS SET FORTH OR OT><ER';-,1SE IDENTIFIE0ABO\/E ANDON ANY ADDITIONAL 

0ATE0 ·------ YOUR O~FER ON SOUCtTATI0N(BlOC..: ~; 
INCLU0ING ANY ADOfrlONS OR CHANGES WHICH ARE SET F01Ht1 

SHEETS SUBJECT TO me TERMS ANO CONDITIONS SPECIFIED HEREIN. s-
:J.Q• 'SIGNATURE OF OFFERORICONTRACTOR ------------,,:-:--:.,,:,,=-=,j,;'=======~,:,--:~======,.---------

NAME ANO Tm.e OF SIGNER (Typo or prinij 

Bi1h Daniel-: Pre8ident 
AUTHOR IZEP FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION 
PREVIOUS E;• ITION 1$ NOT USABLE 

F.O 



(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (4)

(b) (6)
(b) (6)

19 

0001 

20. 
SC>iEDlJLE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

-XXX-XX-TTBMKMXXX-XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX 

Period of Performance: 09/20/2010 to 09/19/2011 

Imaging of Historical Documents Collection 6: 

Historical Microfiche Collection 

Period of Performance: 9/20/2010 to 9/19/2011 

Primary COTR for this Task Order is 

contact information is: 

Order is­

information is: 

After award, any questions or issues related to 

this task order will be handled by Marlene 

Sheridan. Contact information: 304-480-7121 or 

contractadministration@bpd.treas.gov. When 

sending an e-mail to the contract administration 

e-mail address, include the award number, task 

order number, and the administrator's name in the 

subject line of the e-mail. 

Continued ... 

21. 22. 
QUANTITY UNIT 

32a. QUANTITY IN COLUMN 21 HAS BEEN 

0 RECEIVED 0 INSPECTED 
ACCEPTED, AND CONFORMS TO THE CONTRACT, EXCEPT AS 

0 NOTED· 

2 of 6 

23. 2~. 
UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

32,000.00 

32b. SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 132c DATE 32d. PRINTED NAME ANO TITLE OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 

32e. MAILING ADDRESS OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 321, TELEPHONE NUMBER OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 

';!'lg. C_I.IAII f"IC Al IT1-,1n~17i::-r, nnui:::i:;-1,.n.A~N"'r R-i=p1:::n=,i=NTATIVI= 

33. SHIP NUMBER 34. VOUCHER NUMBER 35. AMOUNT VERIFIED 36. PAYMENT 37. CHECK NUMBER 
CORRECT FOR 

0 PARTIAL 0 FINAL 

0 COMPLETE 0 PARTIAL 0 FINAL 

38. SIR ACCOUNT NUMBER 39. SIR VOUCHER NUMBER 40. PAID BY 

ERTIFY THIS ACCOUNT IS CORRECT AND PROPER FOR PAYMENT 42a. RECEIVED BY (Print) 

1GNATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICER 41c. DATE 

42b. RECEIVED AT (Location) 

42c. DATE REC'D (YYIMMIDD) 142d. TOTAL CONTAINERS 

STANDARD FORM H>4t {REV. 312005) BACK 



CONTINUATION SHEET 

?F OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

EFERENCE NO" OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

PD-ARC-07-C--0003/0007 

ETS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY, INC. 

ITEM NO" 

(Al 
SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(Bl· 

The total amount of award: $32,000.00. The 
obligation for this award is shown in box 26. 

QUANTIT't' UNIT UNIT PRICE 

(C) (D) (El 

OF 

6 

AMOUNT 

[F) 

OPTIONAL FORl,t n& (<-eei 
Sponoored by GSA 
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110 



(b) (6) (b) (6)

(b) (6)

SOUCITATIONICONTRACTIOROER FOR COMMERCIAL ITEM 
OFFEROR TO COM/11.ETE B~OCKS 11, 17, U, 14, £ JO 

1. 'tEOUISlllON Nt,111.BEJ:t 

TTB-40001-10-0014 
PAGE OF 

1 5 
lQ.ACT NO 
-ARC-07-C--0003 Effl!.CTIVE DA TE 

5. SOLICIU TION N'JMBEA a. S-OIJCITA.110114 

iSSl.JE bA"lE 
0006 

7. •. ~! FOR SOUCITAnON 
INFORMA now CALL: • MARLENB SHERlDAN 

1 1~1Jf'.DDY 

5urcau of the Public Debt 
Division of P:ocureraent 
Avery 5F 
200 Third Street 
Att~: M. Sheridan 
Parkersburg WV 26101 
11 DELIVERY FOR F08 OESTINA- 2. DISCOUNT TEAl,I$ 

TIOt-4 UNtES.S 81..0C'I< IS 
l/30 PROMPT PAY 

CODE BPD-MSHERI DA 10 THIS ACQUISITION IS 

0 UNRE$1'1:ICTl!l) 0A 

NAICB: 51821,) 

SIZE IITANOAAD: 

$23.00 

D, , •. nus CONTRACT rs A 
RA TED OkOER UNDER 
DP"S (15 CFR 700] 

a o,,e:R DUE llA '1:AOCAt TIUf 

ET 

l)'l $ET AS!OE: 100. 00,. FOR 

0SMAI.L BIJSN!cSS 

0HIJ8ZONE SIML~ 
E>USl><'ESS 

Oe.,.tRGINC s-L 
8USINEGS 

LJ SOLE SOOl!(;C 

~SERVICE-013'BLED Vl;TERAN- 01(1,f 
OWNED SWJ.L BUS'.NESS 

13.o. RAT~NO 

14. MET1-<>0 OF SOl,..ICITATION 

• ~•O ni,s Ill RFP 

1, DELIVER TO COOE TTB - HQ OPS 11. "0'-'INISTERED BV coot: BPD-MSllF.:RIDJ\ 

TTEJ - HQ OPS 
TTB - HQ OPS 
1310 G STRF.F.T NW 
SU!'!'E 400 WE::ST 
WASHi ~lGTON DC 202 20 

t7~ CON"Hi,1.c 10V 
OFl=EROR 

COOE }53887773 

MT f,VF:TS SYSTF.MS TECHNOLOGY, INC. 
2000 N ALAfAYA TRAIL 
SUITS 400 
~· LANDO FL 32826-4742 

IEL£PHOI« NO. 

fACtUT'V 
COOE 

,__ ______ -I 

Bureau of the Public Debt 
Division of Procurement 
Avery SF 
200 Third Screec 
Attn: M. Sheridan 
Parkersburg WV 26101 
tea. Ji'AYUEHT WL':.. BE MA.Of: 8V 

ARCIASD/TTB 
ARC/ASD/TTB, AV~RY 3G 

CODE 

PO BOX 1328 
TTBACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BPD.TREAS.GOV 
PARKERSBURG WV 26106-1328 

RC//\SD/TTB 

'"'o"',-::1.:--:-::--:1<E""c,_K..,IF'"'•:-::Ec,'-';:::'TT=4N=c-::E-,-:IS;-:Dlc-:F=F""E~:-:Ec-NT-,,-4N""D"'•::,-vr=s,-lJC::-;H-:-~:-::o"'o«-ES$.,..,..,-.. .,.•"'•"'f""ER,,....------....,1.,-lb-. =--='"'r1,..IN'IIOl.,,...,.,.,:"'e..,,.s"'To,,...,,4DOR==es_S_$M,....,OW--:-.,-.,:-:B:c-L-::-OC=-•-:c,-::.-. UNI.E==ss'"'e,,.L-=-oc=.---=-ee=L-=ow::-:-:---------
1$ CHECKED L]sEE ...ooewoo1,1 -------.. 20 21. n. n H 

trf:-:M-NO SCHEDU.E ~ S\JPPUESl!IEAW:ES OUANlJTY UNIT UNIT P~ICE ,U,&IQUNT 

- ·- . --- -
This Task Order, on behalf of Alcohol Ii, Tobacco 
Tax and Trade Elureau (TTB), is for the imaging 

and indexing of National & Regional Rulings: 
1953-1989, Toki index for Rulings, Memos, Letters 
and Com-refs from 1954-1994 {see Attachment 10 -
Guidance for Imaging Effoi-t). 

The !'e::i od of Performance falls under CLIN 0003 

of Option Period lI for TPD-ARC-07-C--0003. 

Accounting rnfo: 

Continued ... 
(V:se Reve~e and,for Attach Additiol'lal Sheets as Necessary) 

l~. ACCOUNTING AND ... PPROPRIATION OAT" r TOTAL "W-'RD AMOUN1' (RY Govf. Ua 0~/yJ 

; c? "')-::l!n '"lC.. Sec scneau.e 

ti 270 SOLICIT.,TION INCORPORATES BY REFERENCE F.AR 52.212·1, 52 212 .... FAR 52.212-3 .AND 51212-5 ARE ATTACHED ADDEND1' 
·J no CONTR.ACTIPURCH!ISE ORDER INCORPORIITES BY REFERENCE F ... R e2 212•4 FAR 52 212-515 ATTACf-EO. ADOENOA 

f"J75 CONrRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS OOCUMENT AND RET'URN 
COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE. COITTR,.CTOR ,_GREES TO FURNISH •ND DELIVER 
ALL ITEMS SET FORTH OR OTttERWISE IDENTIFIED 1,80VE AND ON /WY "ODITIONAL 
SHEETS SUBJECT TO THE TERIIS Al<D CONDITIONS SPECIFIED HEREIN. 

NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type o, print) 

Bob Daniel~ President 
AUniORIZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION 
PREVIOUS EDITION IS NOT USABLE 

/xi :ZV. ,',WARD OF CONTRACT REF 

QARE Q .ARE NOT ATTAC>t[O 

n ARE LJARE NOT A<lA~!~-

211 



(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (4)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

0001 

20. 
SCtlEDUI.E OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

TTB1908SE10XX-2010-610001-TTB4000000-2524-TTBPMOXX 

-XXX-XX-TTBMKMXXX-XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX 

Period of Performance: 09/20/2010 to 09/19/2011 

Historical Documents Collection 5: 

National and Regional Rulings 1953-1989, Toki 

Index for Rulings, memos, letters and Com-refs 

from 1954-1994 

Period of Performance: 09/20/2010 to 9/19/2011 

Primary COTR for this Task Order is -

contact information is: 

Order is -
information is: 

After award, any questions or issues related to 

this task order will be handled by Marlene 

Sheridan. Contact information: 304-480-7121 or 

contractadministration@bpd.treas.gov. When 

sending an e-mail to the contract administration 

Continued ... 

21. 22. 
QUANTITY UNIT 

32a. QUANTITY IN COLUMN 21 HAS BEEN 

0 RECEIVED D INSPECTED 
ACCEPTED, AND CONFORMS TO THE CONTRACT, EXCEPT AS 

D NOTED· 

2 of 5 

n. 2<. 
UNIT PIUCE AMOUNT 

2,230.35 

32b. SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 132c. ,DATE 32d. PRINTED NAME AND TlnE OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 

32e. MAILING ADDRESS OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 32!. TELEPHONE NUMBER OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 

'I., ... C IIAII r.c ,.I ITUnCH7C'n ror.1rrr..n••~•r"!'••-,- ,:-,,r"' .... nt!"~~--tT•TI~~ v•llf• ._ , • .,.,.._ '-"' ~,,_,,, ,..,,~.,._._._.. ...,.._, •-•~l,1•1'-11' I IH .. + 1\1.-VI.-!• • .-. I• •W 

33. SHIP NUMBER 34. VOUCHER NUMBER 35 AMOUNT VER IFIEO 38, PAYMENT 37. CHECK NUMBER 
CORRECT FOR 

D COMPLETE D PARTIAL D FINAL 
D PARTIAL D FINAL 

38. SIR ACCOUNT NUMBER 39. SIR VOUCHER NUMBER 40. PAIO BY 

ERTIFY THIS ACCOUNT tS CORRECT ANO PROPER FOR PAYMENT 42a. RECEIVED BY (Print) 

IGNA TURE ANO TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICER 41c. DATE 

42b. RECEIVED AT (Lccetion) 

42c. DATE REC'D (YYIMMIDD) 142d. TOTAL CONTAINERS 

STANDARD FORM I.UI !REV. J/20011 BACK 



EFERENCE NO. OF OOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET PD-ARC-07-C--0003/0006 

• OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

VETS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY, INC. 

ITEM NO. 

(A) 
SUPP~IESISERVICES 

(Bl 

e-mail address, include the award number, task 
order number, and the administrator's name in the 
subject line of the e-mail. 

The total amount of award: $2,230.35. The 
obligation for this award is shown in box 26. 

NSN 7540-0l-l52-eQ67 

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE 

(C) ( D) (E) 

OF 

5 

AMOVNT 

( F) 

• OPTION~ FORM 336 C•-88) 
Sponoo"'d by GSA 
FAR (0 CFR) 53.110 



(b) (6) (b) (6)

(b) (6)

7. 

SOLICITATION/CONTRACT/ORDER FOR COMMERCIAL ITEM 
OFFEROR TO COMPLETE IILDCl<S 11, 17, IJ, l~, a JO 

NTllAC1 NO. 
D-ARC-07-C--0003 

FOR SOLICITATION • 
INFORMATION CALL: 

• .NA.ME 

l.AWAROI 

EFFECTIVE DA TE 

MARU:NE SHERIDAN 

. ORDER I.UMBER 

1, REO\J4SIT10N l«IMBER 

TTB-40001-10-0013 1 8 
SQI.ICIT A TIO~ >IUMBER 

(No_ .... , 

ET 
I. ISSUEODV cooe BPD-MSIIERIDA 10 n-,1ocau1smc•H& 

[I UNRESTRICTeD 0R llO sET .. sioe, HlO, 0 0, FOR; 
Bureau of the Public Debt 

Division o[ Procurement 

Avery SF 
?.00 Third Street 

Attn: M. Sheridan 

Parkersburg WV 26101 
11. oeuve,:;iv FQR F08 DESTlNA• 

TION UNI.ES11 DLOCK 15 
... RKEO 

• Osef GC>tWI.A.E 

/30 PROMPT PAY 

I~ DELIVER TO coce TTB - HQ OPS 

TTB - HQ OPS 
1'1'1i - HQ OPS 
1310 G STREET NW 
SUITE 400 WEST 
WASIHNGTON DC 20220 

1-7illi CONTRAC101U 
Of'"EROR 

COO£ 153887773 

MIi.VETS SYS'l'r:MS TE:CHNOLOGY, INC. 
2000 N ALl\FAYA TRAIL 
SUITE 400 

iU,ANDO fL 32826-4742 

FACa.JT"I' 
CODE ,.._ _____ ....... 

: • ,, 111, CrtCCII'. If' ~EUrtl ANC,E IS DFFERENt llNO PUT SUCH ,1,0DRESS IN" CffER ,. ~-
ITUINO SC><E:IIUI.E OF SUPPUESISERIIICEI 

HAICtl: 518210 OH\IBZONE SMAU. 
BUIINEIIII 

QEMERGING S....._L 
BUSINESII 

LISOI.E eOVRCE 

151ZE8lM<DAAD: 

$23.00 
l&]SEFMCE,Cll&oaLED Vl!TE"""' rJac,,.J 

I] I la, 11-flS CON'l'Rlt.CT IS A 
R.& TED OROER UNDER 
01'"5 (lHFR 700! 

O'M<ED SMAU. aus,,.esa 

1'. MEn-,oo oF SOI.ICJT A TIQN 

l.JRFQ 01F8 IZi RFP 

11 AOIIINISTeRSI BY cooe BPD-MSHERIDA 

Bureau of the Public Debt 

Division of Procurement 

Avery SF 
200 Third Street 

Attn: M. Sheridan 

Parkersburg WV 26101 
lla.PAVUVff 111111.1. 111! MAOE BV COO£ ,RC/ ASD/TTB 

ARC/ASD/TTB 
ARC/ASD/TTB, AVERY 3G 
PO BOX 1328 
TTBACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BPD.TREAS.GOV 
PARKERSBURG WV 26106-1328 

1111 !Mllllf INVOIQ;& TI) ADORE$$ SHOVIH IN 8L()GK 110 UNlESS BLOCK Sf.LQW 

18 CHECl(E0 0SEE -"D(ICNOU1,l 

11. 22, n 1• 
QUAHTTTY UNIT UNIT PRICE Al,IQW<; 

rrhis Task Order, on behalf of Alcohol Ii Tobacco 

Tax and 'l'rade !3ureal.! (TTB), is for imaging and 

indexing of FAA Act Treasury Decision (TD) and 

Notice of Proposed Rulemaking Background (NPRMJ 

files (see Attachmer.t 9 - Guidance for Imagi:"lg 

Effort). 

~he Period of Performance falls under CLIN 0003 
of Option Period Il for TPD-ARC-07-C--0003. 

Accounting Info: 

(Use Rel'flrsO ontJ/Or Anacll Add/I/anal Sheets as Nec8SSBIY1 

2~ _.CCOVNTlllG AND /IPPROPRIATION DATA r· TOTAL AWARD AMOUNT /Fol Goll'!. Use Only/ 

::iee scheciuic $60,440.00 
l 127a SOllCIT ... TION INCORPORATES BY REFERENCE FAR ~2.212•1, r.2.2\2•. FAR 52.212-3 "ND 52.2\2•5 ARE ATTACHED. IIOOENDA UA.RE 

• A.RE 

CJ /IRE NOT /ITTAC11EP 

LJ.ARE NOT ATTACHEO CJ21b. CONTRACT/PURCHASE OROER INCORPORATES BV REFERENCE F"R 52.212•. FAR 52.212·5 ISATTACHEO. ADDENDA 

~ ba CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO SIG'! THIS DOCUMf_NT ANO RETJJRN 
COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE. CONTRACTOR "GREES TO FURNISH ANO DELIVER 
All ITEMS SET FORTH OR OTHERWISE IOENTIFIEO ABOVE A.NO ON ANY .ADOIT!ONAL 
S~ETS SUBJECT TO T'1E TERlwlS _.NO CONDITIONS SPECIFIED t1EREIN. 

~AME A.ND TITLE Of' SIGNER (Tr,,,, 01 pnnl) 

· ob Daniel::: Presidenl 
A.Ufl<Ol'IIZED FOR LOCAL RE PRODUCTION 
PREVIOUS EDITION 1$ IIOT USABLE 

0 29 ~WARD OF CONTRACT REF 

DATED -,-----=~ . ·,ouR OFFER ON SOLICITATION IBLOC>: !,I, 
INClUDING Uf'f AOOITIONS OR CHANGES WHICH ARE SET FORTH 



(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (4)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

19. 

0001 

20. 
SCHEDULE Of SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

TTB1008SE10XX-2010-610001-TTB4000000-2524-TTBPMOXX 

-XXX-XX-TTBMKMXXX-XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX 

Period of Performance: 09/13/2010 to 09/12/2011 

Imaging of Historical Documents Collection 4: 

FAA Act Treasury Decision (TD) and 

Notice of Proposed Rulemaking Background (NPRM) 

Files 

Period of Performance: 09/13/2010 to 09/12/2011 

Primary COTR for this Task Order is 

contact information is: 

Order is 

information is: 

After award, any questions or issues related to 

this task order will be handled by Marlene 

Sheridan. Contact information: 304-480-7121 or 

contractadministration@bpd.treas.gov. When 

sending an e-mail to the contract administration 

Continued ... 

21. n 
QUANTITY UNIT 

32a. QUANTITY IN COLUMN 21 HAS BEEN 

D RECEIVED 0 INSPECTED 
ACCEPTED, AND CONFORMS TO THE CONTRACT, EXCEPT AS 

0 NOTED· 

2 of 8 

23. 24. 
UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

60,440.00 

32b. SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 132c. DATE 32d. PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 

32e. MAILING ADDRESS OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 321. TELEPHONE NUMBER OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 

37g E-MAIL OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 

33. SHIP NUMBER 34. VOUCHER NUMBER 35. AMOUNT VERIFIED 36 PAYMENT 37. CHECK NUMBER 
CORRECT FOR 

• PARTIAL 0 FINAL 
D COMPLETE 0 PARTIAL 0 FINAL 

38. SIR ACCOUNT NUMBER 39. SIR VOUCHER NUMBER 40. PAID BY 

CERTIFY THIS ACCOUNT IS CORRECT AND PROPER FOR PAYMENT 42a. RECEIVED BY (Prinr) 

GNATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICER 41c. DATE 

42b. RECEIVED AT (Locabon) 

42c DATE REC'D (YYn.lMIDD) 142d. TOTAL CONTAINERS 

5TANDAR0 FORM l4'fJREV, lll005) BACK 



EFERENCE 1110, OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUEO 

CONTINUATION SHEET PD-ARC-0 7 -C--000 3 /000S 

OF OfFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

VETS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY, INC. 

ITEM NO, 

(Al 
SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(Bl 

e-mail address, include the award number, task 
order number, and the administrator's name in the 
subject line of the e-mail. 

The total amount of award: $60,440.00. The 
obligation for this award is shown in box 26. 

NSN 1s•o-o1-1s2-8067 

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE 

(C) (D) (El 

PAGE OF 

3 8 

AMOUNT 

( F} 

OPTION,t,L FORM 336 (4-66) 
Spon1-ored fly GSA 
FAR {'8 CFR) 53,110 



(b) (6)

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers. 

TE OF ORDER 

'.117 /2010 

2. CONTRACT NO. (If any) 
TPD-ARC-07-C--0003 

IDERNO. 

5. ISSUING OFFICE (Actr:Jress correspondence lo) 
Bureau of the Public Debt 
Division of Procurement 
Avery SF 
200 Third Street 
Attn: M. Sheridan 
Parkersburg WV 26101 

7. TD: 

a NAME OF CONTRACTOR 

4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO. 

TTB-40000-10-0022 

a. NAME OF CONSIGNEE 

TTB - HQ ADMIN 

b. STREET ADDRESS 

1310 G ST NW 
SUITE 300 EAST 
ATTENTION: COTR 

c. CITY 

WASHINGTON 

t SHIP VIA 

6. SHIP TO: 

MILVETS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY, INC. 6 TYPE OF ORDER 

Oa. PURCHASE -------------------------------l 
b. COMPANY NAME 

c. STREET ADDRESS REFERENCE YOUR: 
2000 N ALAFAYA TRAIL 

SUITE 400 

Please !urn,sh the following on the tem1s 
and condiUons specified on both sides of 

-,d-. CcclccTY-,------------------r-e-. -ST_A_T_E--r-f-. -ZI_P_C_O_D_E __ ----; this order end on the attached sheet, if any, 

ORLANDO FL 32 82 6_ 4 7 4 2 including delivery as indicated 

9. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 

See Schedule 
10. REQUISITIONING OFFICE 

PAGE OF PAGES 

1 7 

d. STATE e ZIP CODE 

DC 20005 

iZJ b. DELIVERY 

Except for bilhng instructions on the 
reverse, this delivery order is subject 
to lnstrucl.!ons contained on this side 
only of this form and is issued 
subject lo the terms end condIt1ons 
of the above-numbered contract 

11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Checkappropnale box(es)) 

D b. OTHER THAN SMALL • c. DISADVANTAGED 

0 f. EMERGING SMALL 
BUSINESS 

:Z"J g. SERVICE­
DISABLED 
VETERAN­
OWNED 

12. F.O 8. POINT 

Destination 
7 d. WOMEN-OWNED 0 e. HUBZone 

13. PLACE DF 

b ACCEPTANCE 

Destination 

14, GOVERNMENT 8/L NO. 15. DELIVER TO F 0.8 POINT 
ON OR BEFORE (Dale) 
30 Days After Award 

16. DISCOUNT TERMS 

N/30 PROMPT PAY 

17. SCHEDULE (Soo rovern tor Reje,;tion5) 

ITEM NO. 
(a) 

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
(b) 

This Task Order, on behalf of Alcohol & 
Tobacco Tax and Trade Bureau (TTB), is for 
the scanning and indexing of Regulatory 
Subject Files. Guidance for Imaging Effort 
on the Regulations Subject Files 
(Attachment 8) included as pages 3 thru 7 
Continued ... 

QUANTITY 
ORDERED UNIT 

(c) (d) 

18. SHIPPING POI NT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 

a. NAME 

SEE BILLING 

JNSTTWCTIONS b STREET ADDRESS 
ON REVERSE (or P.O. Box) 

PARKERSBURG 

2. UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA BY (Signature) 

AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION 
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE 

• 

21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 

ARC ASD TTB 

PO BOX 1328 
TTBACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BPD.TREAS.GOV 

UNIT 
PRICE 

(eJ 

20. INVOICE NO. 

23. NAME (Typer;!) 

AMOUNT 
(I} 

$13,311.00 

GAREN L. DAVIS 
TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER 

QUANTITY 
ACCEPTED 

(g) 

f 
7(h) 
OTAL 

Cont. 
ages) 

~ 
~ 

17(1) 

GRAND 
TOTAL 

• 
OPTIONAL FORM 347 1••• ...,..,.l 

P.-.~~e, -l;,)I' GSMAA: 4& CFR SJ 213'.•) 



(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)
(b) (6)

(b) (6)

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION 

PORTANT: Mark all pacl<ages and papers with cootrad and/or order /\Umbers . 

• OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. 

17/2010 TPD-ARC-07-C--0003 

1 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

{b) 

of this order. 

The period of performance falls under CLIN 
0003 of Option Period II of 
TPD-ARC-07-C--0003. 

Accounting Info: 
TTB1008SE10XX-2010-610001-TTB4000000-2524-T 
BPBOXX-XXX-XX-TTBMKMXXX-XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX 
Period of Performance: 06/21/2007 to 
09/25/2010 

Regulatory Subject Files scanning TO for 
MILVETS 

After award, any questions or issues 
related to this procurement will be handled 
by Marlene Sheridan, Administrator who can 
be reached at 304-480-7121 or 
contractadministration@bpd.treas.gov. When 
sending an e-mail to the contract 
administration e-mail box, include the 
award number and administrator's name in 
the subject line of the e-mail. 

The total amount of award: $13,311.00. The 
obligation for this award is shown in box 
17 (i). 

TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1 ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H)) 

PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE 

QUANTITY UNIT 
ORDERED 

(c) {d) 

UNIT 
PRICE 

(e) 

ORDER ND. 

0004 

PAGE NO 

2 

AMOUNT 

(!} 

13,311.00 

QUANTITY 
ACCEPTED 

(g) 

OPTIONAL FORM :wll '"" <nooat 



(b) (6)

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers wilh contract and/or order numbers. 

PAGE OF PAGES 

1 6 

2. CONTRACT NO. (If any) 
TPD-ARC-07-C--0003 

6. SHIP TO: 

7/2010 

0003 

5. ISSUING OFFICE (Aclc:l'ress conesponc:l'ence lo} 
Bureau of the Public Debt 
Division of Procurement 
Avery SF 
200 Third Street 
Attn: M. Sheridan 
Parkersburg WV 26101 

7.TO: 

a. NAME OF CONTRACTOR 

4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO. 

TTB-40000-10-0023 

a. NAME OF CONSIGNEE 

TTB - HQ ADMIN 

b. STREET ADDRESS 
1310 G ST NW 
SUITE 300 EAST 
ATTENTION: COTR 

c. CrTY 

WASHINGTON 

I.SHIPVIA 

d. STATE e. ZIP CODE 

DC 20005 

MILVETS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY, INC. B. TYl'E OF ORDER 

b. COMPANY NAME Oa. PURCHASE 
-c-. S_T_R_E_ET_A_O_O_R_E_S_S ______________________ --1 REFERENCE YOUR: 

2000 N ALAFAYA TRAIL 

SUITE 400 

Please furnish the fallowing on the terms 
and conditions speeffied on both sides of 

"°'d,..,_ c==1=,v~------------------.e-. -ST_A_T_E--.--.. -Z-IP_C_O_O_E ___ -1 this order and 011 the attached slleet, if eny. 

ORLANDO FL 32826 _4742 includingdaDveryasindicatad. 

9. ACCOUNTING ANO APPROPRIATION DATA 

See Schedule 
10. REQUISITIONING OFFICE 

1K) b. DELIVERY 

Except for billing inslnJctions on the 
reverse, this delivery order Is subject 
to inslnJdions contained on this side 
only of this lorn, and 11 lnuod 
subject lo the terms and conditions 
of the above-numbered contract 

11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriare bo•(e:s}J • a. SMALL • b. OTHER THAN SMALL • c. DISADVANTAGED 

0 f. EMERGING SMALL 
BUSINESS 

Kl g. SERVICE­
DISABLED 
VETERAN• 
OWNED 

12. F.O.B. POINT 

Destination 
~ d. WOMEN-OWNED 

a. INSPECTION 
Destination 

0 e. HUBZone 

13. PLACE OF 

b. ACCEPTANCE 
Destination 

14. GOVERNMENT Bil NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT 
ON OR BEFORE (OalDJ 
30 Days After Award 

16. DISCOUNT TERMS 

N/30 PROMPT PAY 

17. SCHEDULE jSN "'""'" tor Rej«tioMJ 

ITEM NO. 
(a) 

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
(b) 

This Task Order, on behalf of the Alcohol & 
Tobacco Tax and Trade Bureau (TTB), is for 
the scanning and indexing of Closed Project 
Files. Guidance for Imaging Effort on the 
Continued ... 

QUANTrTY 
ORDERED UNIT 

(c) (Cl) 

18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 

SEE BILLING 
INSTRVCTIONS 

ONREVEIISE 

a. NAME 

b. STREET ADDRESS 
(or P.O. Bo•) 

PARKERSBURG 

"lNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA BY /SignaluteJ 

AUTHORl2!!0 fOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION 
PREVIOUS EOITION NOT LI SABLE 

21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 

ARC ASO TTB 

PO BOX 1328 
TTBACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BPD.TREAS,GOV 

UNIT 
PRICE 

{e) 

20. INVOICE NO. 

23. NAME (Typed} 

GAREN L. DAVIS 

AMOUNT 
(f) 

$18,707.00 

QUANTITY 
ACCEPTED 

(g) 

OTAL 
/Con/. 

gesJ 

...... 
"1111111 

H(i) 
GRANO 
TOTAL 

• 
TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER 

OPTIONAL FORM 347 (Rr, """"l 
~al;iribad blf GIMAR 48 CFR SI 2,J(,. 



(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)
(b) (6)

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
SCHEDULE· CONTINUATION 

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers . 

. ~" OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. 

7/2010 TPD-ARC-07-C--0003 

(a) 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(b) 

Closed Project Files are included as pages 
3 - 6 (labeled Attachment 7) of this order. 

The period of performance falls under CLIN 
0003 of Option Period II of 
TPD-TTB-07-C--0003. 

Primary COTR for this Task Order is 

Accounting Info: 
TTB1008SE10XX-2010-610001-TTB4000000-2524-T 
BPBOXX-XXX-XX-TTBMKMXXX-XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX 
Period of Performance: 06/21/2010 to 
09/25/2010 

CLIN 0003 - Closed Project Files - scanning 
and indexing. 

After award, any questions or issues 
related to this procurement will be handled 
by Marlene Sheridan, Administrator who can 
be reached at 304-480-7121 or 
contractadministration@bpd.treas.gov. When 
sending an e-ma~l to the contract 
administration e-mail box, include the 
award number and administrator's name in 
the subject line of the e-mail. 

The total amount of award: $18,707.00. The 
obligation for this award is shown in box 
17 (i). 

TOTAL CARRIED FORWAROTO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H)) 
AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPODLICTION 
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE 

QUANTITY UNIT 
ORDERED 

(cJ {d) 

UNIT 
PRICE 

(e) 

ORDER NO. 

0003 

PAGE NO 

2 

AMOUNT 

(Q 

18,707.00 

18,7 

QUANTITY 
ACCEPTED 

(g) 

OPTIONAL FORM 348 fR•, 4'20061 



(b) (6)

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES I PAGE OF PAGES 

I IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers. I l 5 

DATE OF ORDER 2 CONTRACT NO. /If any) 6. SHIP TO: 
TPD-ARC-07-C--0003 

a. NAME OF CONSIGNEE 28/2010 

-· vRDER NO f 4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO. 
TTB - HQ ADMIN 

0002 TTB-40000-10-0014 

5. ISSUING OFFICE (Address correspondence lo) b. STREET ADDRESS 
Bureau of the Public Debt 1310 G ST NW 

Division of Procurement SUITE 300 EAST 

Avery SF ATTENTION: COTR 

200 Third Street 

Attn: M. Sheridan c. CITY Id STATE I e. ZIP CODE 

Parkersburg WV 26101 
WASHINGTON DC 20005 

7. TO: f. SHIP VIA 

a. NAME OF CONTRACTOR 
MILVETS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY, INC. 

8. T'/PE OF ORDER 

b. COMPANY NAME Oa PURCHASE !ill b. DELIVERY 

c. STREET ADDRESS REFERENCE YOUR-

2000 N ALAFAYA TRAIL Except for billing instructions on the 
reverse, this tlelivery order is subject 

SUITE 400 to instructions contained on this side 
only of this form and is iuued 

Please furnish the following on the terms subject to the terms and conditions 

and condmons speelfied on both sides of of the above-numbered contract. 

d. CITY I e. STATE If. ZIP CODE 
tllis order and on the attache<l sheet, if any, 
including delivery as indicated 

ORLANDO 
FL 32826-4742 

9. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 10. REQUISITIONING OFFICE 

See Schedule 

11. BUSINESS CLASS iFICATION (Check appropnate box(es)J 12. F.O.B. POINT 

0 a SMALL • b. OTHER THAN SMALL D c. OISAOVANTAGED [z:j g. SERVICE-
Destination DISABLED • d. WOMEN-OWNED ••- HUBZone • f. EMERGING SMALL VETERAN-

BUSINESS OWNED 

13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT Bil NO. 15. DELIVER TO F. O.B. POINT 16. DISCOUNT TERMS 
ON OR BEFORE (Date) 

SPECTION I b ACCE~TANC~ 
estination Destination N/30 PROMPT PAY 

17. SCHEDULE (See reverse ror Rejections) 

ITEM NO. 
(a) 

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
(b) 

This Task Order, on behalf of Alcohol & 
Tobacco Tax and Trade Bureau (TTB), is for 

the scanning and indexing of Headquarters 

FAA Act Legal and Regulatory Imaging 

Continued • , • 

QUANTITY 
ORDERED UNIT 

(C} {d) 

18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 

SEE BILLING 
INSTRUCTIONS 

ON REVERSE 

a. NAME 

I> STREET ADDRESS 
(or P 0. Box) 

c. CITY 

PARKERSBURG 

22. UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA BY (Signature) 

AUTHORIZEO FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION 
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE 

ARC/ASD/TTB 

ARC/ASD/TTB, AVERY 3G 

PO BOX 1328 

TTBACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BPD.TREAS.GOV 

UNIT 
PRICE 

(e) 

20. INVOICE NO. 

e. ZIP CODE 

26106-132B 

23. NAME (Typed) 

AMOUNT 
(f) 

$52,299.00 

$52,299_00 

GAREN L. DAVIS 

TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER 

QUANTITY 
ACCEPTED 

19) 

17(h) 
TOTAL 
(Cont. 
pages) 

• 
17(i) 
GRANO 
TOTAL 

• 
OPTIONAL FORM 3•7 !••• "2000) 

P~acnb9d il)I' GSJIJFAR '8 Cf'R 53_21.3(•) 



(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
SCHEDULE· CONTINUATION 

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with conffad and/or order numbers. 

E OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. 

28/2010 TPD-ARC-07-C--0003 

(8) 

0001 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(b) 

- Proj•ect ·2oro,- Collection 1: -H:i:'storicaJ: 
Agency Documents, per Attachment 6 -
Guidance for Imaging Effort and 
Contractor's quote in file dated April 12, 
2010. The period of performance for this 
project falls under Option Period II of 
TPD-ARC-07-C--0003, CLIN 0003. 

Accounting Info: 
TTB1008SE10XX-2010-610001-TTB4000000-2524-T 
BPBOXX-XXX-XX-TTBMKMXXX-XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX 
Period of Performance: 05/10/2010 to 
09/25/2010 

Headquarters FAA Act Legal and Regulatory 
Imaging Project 2010 

TTB will have a knowledgeable person 
available to work with MilVets personnel, 
on-site at TTB, in order to provide 
guidance regarding what metadata is to be 
captured for each document. 

MilVets shall be allowed to remove 
documents from TTB for processing. 

MilVets shall be allowed to keep documents 
off-site for processing for periods of 
approximately 10 business days per batch. 

The total amount of award: $52,299.00. The 
obligation for this award is shown in box 
17 (i). 

TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H)) 
TtiORIZEO FOR LOCAL REPOOUCTION 

PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE 

QUANTITY UNIT 
ORDERED 

(c) (a) 

UNIT 
PRICE 

(e) 

ORDER NO. 

0002 

PAGE NO 

2 

AMOUNT 

(f) 

QUANTITY 
ACCEPTEO 

(g) 

52,299.00 

OPTIONAL FORM 348 (R,._ <l2COIII 

Prwm,bRI bJI' 06A FAR ~4' CFR)-53.ii:31-r, 



(b) (6)

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
IMPORTANT: Mark all 

PAGE OF PAGES 

1 3 

1. DATE OF ORDER 

09/28/2007 

2. CONTRACT NO. (If any) 
TPD-ARC-07-C-0003 

6. SHIP TO: 

a. NAME OF CONSIGNEE 

;)ERNO. 
' 

4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO. 

ARC-39100-07-0202 
ALCOHOL & TOBACCO & TRADE BUREAU 

b. STREET ADDRESS 5. ISSUING OFFICE (Address correspondence ta) 

Bureau of the Public Debt 1310 G STREET, SUITE# 3001 
Division of Procurement 
Avery 5F 
200 Third Street 
ATTN: Michelle Clegg (304)480-7129 
Parkersbur WV 26101 
7. TO: 

a. NAME OF CONTRACTOR 

c.CITY 

WASHINGTON 

f.SHIPVIA 

d. STATE e. ZIP CODE 

DC 20220 

MILVETS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY, INC. 
8. TYPE OF ORDER 

b. COMPANY NAME 

c. STREET ADDRESS 

2000 N ALAFAYA TRAIL 

SUITE 400 

0 a. PURCHASE 

REFERENCE YOUR: 

Please furnish the foUowing on the terms 
and conditions specified on both sides of 

-d-. C-1-TY----------------....... e-. -ST_A_T_E ....... ,-. Z-IP_C_O_D_E ___ --1 this order and on Iha attadled shee~ if 

ORLANDO any. including deNvary as indicated. 
FL 32826-4742 

9. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 10. REQUISITIONING OFFICE 

[K b. DELIVERY 

Except for billing instructions on the 
reverse, this delivery order is 
subject lo instructions contained on 
this side only of this form and is 
issued subject to the terms and 
conditions of the above-numbered 
contract. 

11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check approptiate box(es)) 

C "· SMALL C b. OTHER THAN SMALL • c. DISADVANTAGED 

n f. EMERGING SMALL 
BUSINESS 

Ix] g. SERVICE­
DISABLED 
VETERAt,1-

12. F.O.B. POINT 

Destination 

I d, WOMEN-OWNED 

''ECTION 
.;;tination 

ne. HUBZone 

13. PLACE OF 

b. ACCEPTANCE 
Destination 

14. GOVERNMENT BIL NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B, POINT 
ON OR BEFORE (Date) 

09/27/2008 

17. SCHEDULE /See reve,se for Rejections) 

ITEM NO. 
(al 

SEEBILUNG 

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
(b) 

THIS TASK ORDER WILL BE CONTINGENT UPON THE 
CONTRACTOR SATISFACTORILY ADDRESSING ALL 
THE SECURITY REQUIREMENTS PRIOR TO 
COMMENCEMENT OF SERVICES, 

Continued , .. 

QUANTITY 
ORDERED UNIT 

(C) (d) 

18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 

21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 

a. NAME ARC/ASD/ARC 

INSTRUC11ONS b. STREET ADDRESS ARC/ASD/ARC, AVERY 3G 
ON REVERSE (or P.O. Box) PO BOX 1328 

ARCACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BPD.TREAS.GOV 

UNIT 
PRICE 

lel 

20, INVOICE NO. 

c. CITY 

PARKERSBURG 

d. STATE e. ZIP CODE 

WV 

22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

26106-1328 

23. NAME (Typed) 

JANE A. ONEY 

16. DISCOUNT TERMS 

N/30 PROMPT PAY 

AMOUNT 
(f) 

$341,572.00 

$341,572.00 

QUANTITY 
ACCEPTED 

(g) 

17(h) 

TOTAL 
(Ccmt. 
pages) 

• 
17(i) 

GRAND 
TOTAL 

• 
BY (Signature} • 

TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER 

, 1lORIZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION 
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE 

OPTIONAL FORM 347 1• ... 31Z105J 
Prncribed brGSNFM '8 c;FR 53.213(•> 



(b) (4)

(b) (4)

(b) (4)

(b) (4)

(b) (4)

(b) (4)

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION 

IMPORTANT: Mar1< en ad<a aa and a with contract and/or order numbers. 

DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO, 

0001 

TPD-ARC-07-C-0003 

NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(BJ 

THE POINT OF CONTACT FOR THIS ORDER IS 
ESTELLE MARTIN. SHE CAN BE REACHED AT 
202-927-8683 OR BY EMAIL AT 
ESTELLE.MARTIN®TTB.GOV. 

MILVETS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY, INC. PROPOSAL 
DATED JULY 19, 2007 TO PROVIDE REQUIRED 
SERVICES AS ORDERED UNDER TASK ORDER 0001 
IS HEREBY ACCEPTED AND INCORPORATED BY 
REFERENCE. 

Period of Performance: 09/2B/2007 to 
09/27/2012 

LEGAL SCANNING AND INDEXING SERVICES 
DOCUMENT PRICING 

BASE PERIOD 
MONTHS l THROUGH 12 

TYPES: 
DIGEST CARDS 

Period of Performance: 09/28/2007 to 
Continued 

QUANTITY UNIT 

ORDERED 
(Cl (DJ 

UNIT 
PRICE 

(E) 

TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17{H)) 
NSN 7540,01-152-8082 

ORDER NO. 

0001 

2 

PAGE OF PAGES 

3 

AMOUNT 

(F) 

341,572.00 

QUANTITY 
ACCEPTED 

(G) 

oPnONAt.. FORM 341 iRH. 8185> 
PtH~ribad br GM. 

FAR ("'41CFRJ5321~cl 



(b) (6)

(b) (6)

ITEMNO. 

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES• PAGe OF PAGEi 

09/27/2008 
!!CBI PT ACXNOWLEDGED OF TERMS AND 

CONDITIONS, 

total illflOI.Ult of ~~a::d, $341,572.00, 't'b.e 
ohUvot:iQn fc::r this •-ni lA shown in box 
l7(il, 

OfttlilUI0. 

0001 

3 3 



ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 
SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION 

IMPORTANT: Marl< all acl<a es aJld a rs wlth contract and/or order numbers. 

DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. 

1 NO. 

TPD-ARC-07-C-0003 

09/27/2008 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(B) 

RECEIPT ACKNOWLEDGED OF TERMS AND 
CONDITIONS: 

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THESE TERMS 
AND CONDITIONS. 

PRINTED NAME AND PHONE NUMBER OF AUTHORIZED 
PERSONNEL 

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL 

The total amount of award: $341,572.00. The 
obligation for this award is shown in box 
17 ( i) . 

QUANTITY UNIT 

ORDERED 
(C) (D) 

UNIT 

PRICE 
(E) 

TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM H(H}) 
NSN 75-4-0-DM52•8082 ~101 

ORDER NO. 

0001 

3 

PAGE OF PAGES 

3 

AMOUNT 

[F) 

QUANTITY 

ACCEPTED 
(G) 

OPTIONAL FOR"1 )41 co-. &95) 

P~dll-yGSA 
FAil ~•a CFRJS3.213(c} 
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